osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

Length
Shank
Diameter
Shank
Length Applicable
InsertD
(mm)
l1
(mm)
L
(mm)
d
(mm)
l2
(mm)
7802780 P5D1200FS20M03 12.00 60.00 123.00 20.00 50.00 XCMT03
7802781 P5D1250FS20M03 12.50 62.50 125.50 20.00 50.00 XCMT03
7802782 P5D1300FS20M03 13.00 65.00 128.00 20.00 50.00 XCMT03
7802783 P5D1350FS20M03 13.50 67.50 130.50 20.00 50.00 XCMT03
7802784 P5D1400FS20M03 14.00 70.00 133.00 20.00 50.00 XCMT03
7802785 P5D1450FS20M03 14.50 72.50 135.50 20.00 50.00 XCMT03
7802717 P5D1500FS20M04 15.00 75.00 140.00 20.00 50.00 XCMT04
7802718 P5D1550FS20M04 15.50 78.00 143.00 20.00 50.00 XCMT04
7802719 P5D1600FS20M04 16.00 80.00 145.00 20.00 50.00 XCMT04
7802720 P5D1650FS20M04 16.50 83.00 148.00 20.00 50.00 XCMT04
7802721 P5D1700FS20M05 17.00 85.00 153.00 20.00 50.00 XCMT05
7802722 P5D1750FS20M05 17.50 88.00 156.00 20.00 50.00 XCMT05
7802790 P5D1750FS25M05 17.50 88.00 162.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT05
7802723 P5D1800FS25M05 18.00 90.00 164.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT05
7802724 P5D1850FS25M05 18.50 93.00 167.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT05
7802725 P5D1900FS25M06 19.00 95.00 169.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT06
7802726 P5D1950FS25M06 19.50 98.00 172.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT06
7802727 P5D2000FS25M06 20.00 100.00 174.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT06
7802728 P5D2050FS25M06 20.50 103.00 177.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT06
7802729 P5D2100FS25M07 21.00 105.00 184.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT07
7802730 P5D2150FS25M07 21.50 108.00 187.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT07
7802731 P5D2200FS25M07 22.00 110.00 189.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT07
7802732 P5D2250FS25M07 22.50 113.00 192.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT07
7802733 P5D2300FS25M07 23.00 115.00 194.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT07
7802734 P5D2350FS32M07 23.50 118.00 201.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT07
7802791 P5D2350FS25M07 23.50 118.00 197.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT07
7802735 P5D2400FS32M07 24.00 120.00 203.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT07
7802792 P5D2400FS25M07 24.00 120.00 199.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT07
7802736 P5D2450FS32M07 24.50 123.00 206.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT07
7802793 P5D2450FS25M07 24.50 123.00 202.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT07
7802737 P5D2500FS32M08 25.00 125.00 208.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT08
7802794 P5D2500FS25M08 25.00 125.00 204.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT08
7802738 P5D2550FS32M08 25.50 128.00 211.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT08
7802795 P5D2550FS25M08 25.50 128.00 207.00 25.00 56.00 XCMT08
7802739 P5D2600FS32M08 26.00 130.00 213.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT08
7802740 P5D2650FS32M08 26.50 133.00 216.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT08
7802741 P5D2700FS32M08 27.00 135.00 218.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT08
7802742 P5D2800FS32M08 28.00 140.00 223.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT08
7802743 P5D2850FS32M08 28.50 143.00 226.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT08
7802744 P5D2900FS32M09 29.00 145.00 228.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT09
7802745 P5D3000FS32M09 30.00 150.00 233.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT09
7802746 P5D3100FS32M09 31.00 155.00 238.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT09
7802796 P5D3100FS40M09 31.00 155.00 248.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT09
7802747 P5D3200FS32M09 32.00 160.00 243.00 32.00 60.00 XCMT09
7802797 P5D3200FS40M09 32.00 160.00 253.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT09
7802748 P5D3300FS40M09 33.00 165.00 258.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT09
7802749 P5D3350FS40M09 33.50 168.00 261.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT09
7802750 P5D3400FS40M10 34.00 170.00 263.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT10
7802751 P5D3500FS40M10 35.00 175.00 268.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT10
7802752 P5D3600FS40M10 36.00 180.00 273.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT10
7802753 P5D3700FS40M10 37.00 185.00 278.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT10
7802754 P5D3800FS40M10 38.00 190.00 283.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT10
7802755 P5D3900FS40M12 39.00 195.00 295.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT12
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
List 78027
OSG PHOENIX® P5D, Flat Shank
SPEED

Length
Shank
Diameter
Shank
Length Applicable
InsertD
(mm)
l1
(mm)
L
(mm)
d
(mm)
l2
(mm)
7802756 P5D4000FS40M12 40.00 200.00 300.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT12
7802757 P5D4100FS40M12 41.00 205.00 305.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT12
7802758 P5D4200FS40M12 42.00 210.00 310.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT12
7802759 P5D4300FS40M12 43.00 215.00 315.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT12
7802760 P5D4400FS40M12 44.00 220.00 320.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT12
7802761 P5D4500FS40M13 45.00 225.00 325.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT13
7802762 P5D4600FS40M13 46.00 230.00 330.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT13
7802763 P5D4700FS40M13 47.00 235.00 335.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT13
7802764 P5D4800FS40M13 48.00 240.00 340.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT13
7802765 P5D4900FS40M13 49.00 245.00 345.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT13
7802766 P5D5000FS40M14 50.00 250.00 350.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT14
7802767 P5D5100FS40M14 51.00 255.00 355.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT14
7802768 P5D5200FS40M14 52.00 260.00 360.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT14
7802769 P5D5300FS40M14 53.00 265.00 365.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT14
7802770 P5D5400FS40M14 54.00 270.00 370.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT14
7802771 P5D5500FS40M14 55.00 275.00 375.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT14
7802772 P5D5600FS40M14 56.00 280.00 380.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT14
7802773 P5D5700FS40M16 57.00 285.00 385.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT16
7802774 P5D5800FS40M16 58.00 290.00 390.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT16
7802775 P5D5900FS40M16 59.00 295.00 395.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT16
7802776 P5D6000FS40M16 60.00 300.00 400.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT16
7802777 P5D6100FS40M16 61.00 305.00 405.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT16
7802778 P5D6200FS40M16 62.00 310.00 410.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT16
7802779 P5D6300FS40M16 63.00 315.00 415.00 40.00 70.00 XCMT16
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
List 78027 (Continued)
OSG PHOENIX® P5D, Flat Shank
SPEED